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Codigo
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Modalidade

Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Nuamero
da
inscrigdo
14298380
14583080
14300519
14303505
14078985
14295501
14078850
14298230
14345915
14345820
14305761
14283200
14283197
14126287
14127282
14127711
14301108
14345567
14128089
14301467
14128389
14282673
14129395
14073431
14129415
14283445
14345515
14283432
14129958
14293504
14130104
14303605
14130934
14283011

Nome

ADRIANO PINHEIRO ISTVAN

ALAIN NIGEL NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA

ALAN LIZARDO DA SILVA

ALESSANDRA DE CARVALHO MARCELINO
ALESSANDRO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE BERNARDO MAGALHAES
ALEXANDRE DE SOUSA E SILVA JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE JOSE FERREIRA DE SOUSA
ALEXANDRE NASCIMENTO BELLO

ALINE KELLY DA SILVA FARIA

ALVARO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SILVESTRE
ALVARO SILVA ROSA ASSUNCAO

AMANDA DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO

AMANDA TAVARES PESSANHA MARINHO DOS SANTOS
AMAURI RAMOS BRAGA

ANA BEATRIZ ALVES CONTI

ANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ANA CAROLINE ORTOLAN PINTO

ANA FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA DELFIN
ANDERSON FURTADO DA HORA
ANDERSON LUIZ JOAQUIM MARINHO
ANDHREY CAETANO GOMES

ANDRE CUNHA AURELIANO JUNIOR
ANDRE NORBERT GOMES DE ARAUJO
ANDRESSA CARVALHO CAMARA JANUARIO
ANDRESSA DO COUTO JOSE AMORIM
ANGELO MARCIO BEZERRA FORTUNATO
ANTONIO CANDIDO FERNANDES CARDOSO
ANTONIO DE PADUA DINIZ CARVALHO
ARYANNE BUY GONCALVES

ASSIS LAURIANO RODRIGUES

AUGUSTO ALVES DA SILVA

BARBARA DIAS RODRIGUES

BEATRIZ ALEXANDRE RAMOS

Tipo de
inscricao
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
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Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
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Ingressante
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Condigdo
da inscri¢do
Regular
Regular
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Regular
Regular
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Origem
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inscrigdo
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Tradicional

Preenchimento
questionario

Regularidade
no exame
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14131191
14131255
14283302
14131540
14131756
14282527
14304119
14303158
14294118
14131789
14282518
14282995
14303170
14132328
14306292
14345752
14132549
14132736
14132780
14293142
14284194
14283191
14075583
14133223
14304117
14133436
14283236
14294677
14133984
14283814
14298393
14345826
14134203
14345896
14134445
14134482
14346206

BEATRIZ MATIELI MACHADO

BENJAMIM CAVALCANTE SAMPAIO MONTEIRO
BRANDON COSTA MIRANDA

BRAULIO CHERENE VAZ DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNA VALERIA FEDER

BRUNO DA CONCEICAO VIEIRA DA SILVA
BRUNO DE BARCELLOS DOS SANTOS
BRUNO EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO GARCIA ALMEIDA

BRUNO MARCEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
BRUNO PRINCISVAL DE SOUZA

CAIO NASCIMENTO BRAGA

CAIO SERGIO SACRAMENTO DE ABREU
CARLA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS DEODORO
CARLA CRISTINA SILVA FREITAS

CARLOS FERNANDO BARRETO MACHADO JUNIOR
CARLOS HENRIQUE LAURIANO RODRIGUES
CAROLINNE MARIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
CASSIO TANCREDO GOMES DIAS

CINTIA RENATA CORREIA DE SOUZA

CIRILO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

CLAYTON HARLEY DE ANDRADE

CLEUBER VINICIUS GONCALVES DE LACERDA SILVA
CRISTIANO WILL VALENTE

DANIEL BRASILIO PINTO

DANIEL DELFINO DE QUEIROZ

DANIEL LEAL

DANIEL RODRIGO DA COSTA

DANIEL SOARES PIMENTA

DANIEL VINICIUS MENDES BARROS
DANIELA CINARA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
DANIELA VITOR RIBEIRO DE AGUIAR
DANIELI DE SOUZA MOTTA

DANIELLE DOS SANTOS SERAFIM

DANIELLE MEDEIROS STRADA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELLE SAIBRO LAZARO

DAVID DA SILVA BARBOSA

Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
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Bacharelado

14134699
14134851
14298383
14346199
14294685
14282492
14138809
14138820
14138876
14138916
14284205
14283213
14293470
14294071
14138915
14282603
14284129
14346201
14345426
14282467
14139048
14139072
14139187
14346065
14139217
14139457
14295596
14305726
14139499
14346398
14295507
14293469
14139503
14345710
14345799
14139513
14284170

DEBORA LOPES SANTIAGO
DEIVESON WILIAN BARBOZA ALMEIDA
DENIS DE CARVALHO PEDRA
DIEGO RODRIGUES ROSA

DIOGO DE SOUZA PASCOAL
DIOGO SILVA DE SANTANA

DJAIR LUZ MARQUES

DOUGLAS BENEDITO

DOUGLAS CALDAS FARIA
DOUGLAS DA SILVA GOMES
EDSON GESUEL DA SILVA JUNIOR
EDUARDA CRISTINA SANTOS
EDUARDO ANDRADE DE JESUS
EDUARDO SABINO LOPES
EDUARDO TELES DA SILVA

ELAINE SILVA DE MENDONCA
ELIAS JUNIO DA COSTA MACHADO
ELISANGELA PAULO RIBEIRO

ELIZABETH DE FARIA RODRIGUES JUSTO VILLELA

ELOY DE AZEVEDO CARVALHO

EMERSON BRUNO DE ALMEIDA ANDRADE
EMILTON SIQUEIRA JUNIOR POZES
ENEIAS DE SOUZA JUNIOR

ERIKA SANTOS RIBEIRO

EVANDRO GONCALVES PINTO

FABIANA BATISTA ROSAS

FABIANO PAIXAO DA SILVA

FABIANO ROBERTO CANDIDO MACHADO
FABIO CESAR ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA

FABIO LUDOVICO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO NUNES DUTRA

FELIPE ALVES DE ARAUJO

FELIPE DE JESUS FREDERICO ABREU
FELIPE DE LIMA SOUZA

FELIPE DELLI HORTENCIANO GAMA DIAS
FELIPE FERNANDO AZEVEDO DA ROCHA
FELIPE OLIVEIRA DO CARMO
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Bacharelado

14139558
14306171
14139567
14139574
14284094
14139602
14303259
14139617
14283185
14139641
14283208
14139646
14294097
14303831
14139652
14293474
14139654
14345914
14139861
14346067
14345706
14345851
14282591
14139869
14345758
14303858
14139874
14140069
14140100
14140281
14140375
14140273
14140449
14140459
14300892
14303833
14346205

FELIPE OLIVEIRA REIS

FERNANDO DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO DE SOUZA CARREIRA
FERNANDO GUIMARAES DA SILVA

FILIPE MARIGO GONCALVES

FLAVIANE GOMES DA SILVA

FLAVIO CABRAL DA SILVA

FRANCISCO JOSE HERNANDEZ ALMANZA
FRANCISCO RIBEIRO DA SILVA NETO
FREDI BARBOSA GOMES

GABRIEL CESAR GONCALVES

GABRIEL DA SILVA DE JESUS PIMENTA MARTINS
GABRIEL FAGUNDES

GABRIEL LOMEU CRISTOFORI

GABRIEL RIBEIRO RODRIGUES

GABRIELA DA COSTA LORETTI DO CARMO
GABRIELA NUNES SALES BARRETO
GABRIELLE PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS SILVA
GEAN ALVES SARAIVA

GERALDO DA SILVA GOMES

GERATHY FELIX DA SILVA

GILBERTO CARLOS COSTA

GLAUBER BARROSO BARRETO
GORDIANO ROSA COELHO

GUILHERME FEIJO CATTA PRETA
GUILHERME MOREIRA PEREIRA
GUSTAVO FRANCISCO PEREIRA
GUSTAVO MIRANDA LOIOLA OLIVEIRA
HELLAN SIMOES ABILIO

HERON TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

HUGO GONDIM SOUZA DOS SANTOS
HUMBERTO NANA MARQUES

HYGOR NELSON LEOPOLDO MOITINHO MARQUES
IBRAIM ROCHA DE SANTANA

IGOR ALMEIDA ALVES

IGOR JOSE FRANCISCO PEREIRA LAZARONE GOMES
IGOR SOUZA SILVA

Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
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Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
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14140480
14140489
14140540
14140584
14298398
14140640
14140654
14283297
14295589
14140754
14294313
14284149
14140864
14141053
14304680
14141113
14141294
14303163
14141328
14294106
14141410
14284072
14141438
14303516
14141517
14141552
14141632
14303923
14141779
14141808
14283458
14293550
14345796
14294683
14304507
14345893
14141855

IRLAN DA ROSA NETTO

ISAAC DE FREITAS FAHT REGO

ISABEL BUAS CAMPEAO

ISABELE LOPES DA COSTA

ISADORA DELLA LIBERA GODOY

ISRAEL PEREIRA MELLO

IVO MATHEUS AZEVEDO DELFINO

IZABEL SANTOS DE CARVALHO

JABES VASCONCELLOS BASTOS

JAIR GABRIEL PIMENTA DE SOUZA

JALSON SANTOS DE FREITAS

JAQUELINE MATIAS MOTA

JEAN CARLOS RAMOS MONTES
JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA DOS ANJOS
JEFFERSON DO NASCIMENTO MONTEIRO
JENIFER SOUZA VALLADARES DA FONSECA
JEOA JORGE GEDEAO

JESSICA AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS

JESSICA CLARISSE DE OLIVEIRA

JESSICA MARTINS QUINTINO

JESUELITON LEIS RIBEIRO

JOAO BATISTA DE MELO JUNIOR

JOAO CARLOS PASCHOETO DOS SANTOS
JOAO CLOVIS SIMOES SILVEIRA

JOAO HENRIQUE MARQUES DA SILVA
JOAO MARCOS PORTUGAL VALES

JOAO PAULO QUERNE MACHADO

JOAO PAULO VICTOR VIANA DA SILVA
JOAO PEDRO BRITTO DA CUNHA

JOAO PEDRO MARQUES FERREIRA DA COSTA
JOAO PEDRO ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
JOAO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA LEMOS INACIO
JOHAN VIEIRA PINHO

JONATHAN ALVES FERRO

JONATHAN SPINDOLA MEXIAS DOS SANTOS
JONATHAN WALLACE DOS SANTOS GOMES
JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA
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14142136
14346066
14142178
14167902
14168062
14168249
14168415
14168532
14168675
14298846
14282475
14169374
14169613
14169789
14170257
14345916
14300897
14170725
14283881
14172793
14345738
14346068
14299153
14173057
14294363
14295268
14173419
14283411
14173605
14303601
14294133
14345741
14345712
14305346
14173770
14346099
14305915

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS LIMA
JOSE CARLOS LAURIANO RODRIGUES
JOSE MARROSO MARTINS NETO
JOSE MAURICIO ELIAS DA SILVA
JOSE RICARDO PATRICIO DE SOUZA
JOSIMAR JOSE MARTINS DA SILVA
JULIANA BARBOSA BARRETO
JULIANO VALIM DE OLIVEIRA

JULIO ALUSIAR DE OLIVEIRA

JULIO CESAR DE CARVALHO MESQUITA
JULIO DE OLIVEIRA NETO

JUREMA SALLES FONSECA

KAIQUE PINTO CUSTODIO

KAMILA CORREA CHAVES

KARINA NUNES BARBOSA

KARINE MARTINS DA SILVA

KAUE FONSECA FERREIRA

KEITH HERINGER DOS SANTOS
KEVIN BARBOSA FERREIRA
LAERCIO ALMADA NETO

LARIELLY DUARTE DINIZ AGUIAR
LARISSA SOARES

LAURO BARATA APARICIO
LEANDRA SILVA MASIERO
LEANDRO CORREIA LIMA ALVES
LEANDRO GOMES STOLE

LEANDRO MAIA DE FREITAS
LEANDRO PIRES CHRISOSTIMO
LEIDIANE GOMES MACHADO

LEILA ALEY TAVARES

LEONE PINHEIRO RAMOS DE ASSIS
LETICIA GOMES DA COSTA E SILVA
LETICIA REGINA PEIXOTO COSTA
LIGIA PAULUCI CONTES

LILIAN BRAGA ESTEVAO

LISANDRA RODRIGUES GONCALVES
LUAN DE ARAUJO MARTINS
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14345963
14345708
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14175084
14305693
14345794
14298233
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14345748
14175296
14294680
14175431
14345855
14283407
14175566
14175650
14283589
14283434
14175861
14345743
14176086
14305917
14176340
14303275
14345755
14585037
14176494
14177017
14283785
14177369
14300505
14177595
14178010

LUANA DE OLIVEIRA GALETE

LUANA RANGEL COUTINHO

LUCAS COELHO DE MATTOS

LUCAS DINIZ PINHEIRO ALENCAR

LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS PINHEIRO VIRIATO DE MEDEIROS
LUCAS RODRIGUES BITTENCOURT
LUCAS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

LUCIANA ARRIGONI DA SILVA

LUCIARA OLIVEIRA GUILHERME DA SILVA
LUDIMILLA QUINTAO ALMEIDA

LUIS FELIPE DA SILVA MARIANO VIDAL
LUIS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

LUIZ ANTONIO MENDES LEAL JUNIOR
LUIZ ANTONIO SILVA ALVES DA ROSA
LUIZ CARLOS VERISSIMO DE JESUS

LUIZ CLAUDIO PEREIRA LEITE

LUIZ FELIPE NUNES DE SOUZA

LUIZ HENRIQUE NOVAES

LUIZ MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO
MAGNO DE CARVALHO VASCONCELLOS
MAISA BORGES SILVA

MARCELLA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
MARCELO CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO FIDELIX
MARCELO DE FREITAS BANDEIRA
MARCELO RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
MARCIA CONCEICAO FERREIRA

MARCIO ALEXANDRE DA COSTA

MARCO ANTONIO DE CARVALHO JUNQUEIRA
MARCO OLAVO MENDONCA DA COSTA
MARCOS ANTONIO BRIGGS JANTORNE
MARCOS VINICIOS SIQUEIRA CABRAL
MARIA IZABELLE SOUSA DA SILVA
MARIANA BENGALY MARQUES
MARIANA PERCILIANO LACERDA
MARILIA SOARES DIAS

MARINA DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
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14178176
14345357
14283449
14295150
13851838
14178358
14283291
14178481
14178848
14179138
14305929
14179215
14179314
14295503
14282612
14179766
14179832
14180085
14180242
14180311
14304256
14180382
14180646
14264020
14295587
14264028
14300502
14264078
14264084
14264088
14305839
14346202
14345749
14264154
14345753
14294439
14305920

MARISTELA ALMADA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS CRESPO VITORINO

MATHEUS CARDOZO MUNIZ

MATTHEUS MACEDO D OLNE PEREIRA
MAURICIO SALIM DANIEL JUNIOR
MILENA CRUZ THIEL RIBEIRO

MONIQUE DE SOUZA PERES BARRETO
MONIQUE FREITAS DA SILVA

NAARA FERREIRA ROSA

NADYA DE FATIMA MARQUES FIGUEIRA
NALDSON DA SILVA RODRIGUES
NERIANE DA SILVA DA FONSECA
NICHOLAS JOSE DE AZEVEDO OLIVEIRA
NILO PECANHA NETO

NOHANNA SILVA CORTES

OLAVO TRAVASSOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
ONIVELAN COSTA JUNIOR

PABLO DE OLIVEIRA NUNES

PALLOMA DA SILVA SOUZA

PAMELA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA
PAOLA CRISTINA MESSIAS MONTEIRO
PATRICK FERNANDES RIBEIRO DA FONSECA
PAULO CESAR BRASILEIRO ROCHA BRITO
PAULO IGOR DE OLIVEIRA PESSOA
PAULO ROBERTO RIBEIRO

PAULO SERGIO OLIVEIRA PINHO JUNIOR
PETERSON LOPES MOREIRA

PETERSON PAES LEME DE SOUZA
PONCIO MINEIRO DA SILVA

PRISCILA ALVARENGA AZEVEDO
PRISCILA ALVES

PRISCILA DO VALE DA SILVA

PRISCILLA FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA BOTELHO
QUEREN SARA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
RACHEL DIAS DA SILVA

RAFAEL BENAVENUTO CAMPOS

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA
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14264158
14282981
14345289
14264160
14264162
14264212
14264225
14584531
14284199
14346195
14264251
14264284
14264369
14264383
14294688
14264398
14293152
14264406
14282585
14294340
14264419
14295294
14268539
14268553
14268803
14268790
14284109
14293468
14268837
14294467
14268858
14298374
14345287
14268874
14345793
14268882
14295594

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA CARRILHO
RAFAEL DO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL ENSA BASTOS

RAFAEL NEVES FONTE

RAFAEL SOARES FERREIRA
RAIMUNDO DELGADO MARTINS
RAPHAEL ALVES DE CARVALHO
RAPHAEL CUNHA BARBOZA
RAPHAEL DA SILVA BRANDAO
RAPHAEL DAMAZIO RODRIGUES NEVES
RAPHAEL DELLA CRUZ

RAPHAEL GUEDES MORAES FALQUER
REBECA BRANDAO VARGAS
REINALDO DA SILVA SOARES
REINALDO SERRAZINE DA SILVA
RENAN SAMARY BARRETO

RENAN TORRES DA ROCHA

RENATA HELEN BARROS GONCALVES
RENATA LEMOS SOUZA

RENATO DA SILVA

RENATO DE QUEIROZ MACHADO
RHUAN DE ALMEIDA MARQUES
RICARDO GONCALVES XAVIER
RICARDO GUIMARAES MOURELHE
RICARDO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
RICARDO LUIZ PESSANHA CHAGAS
RICHARD SOUZA DA SILVA

ROBERTA LUISA BARBOSA LEAL
ROBSON FERREIRA DE FREITAS
RODOLPHO LIMA DA ROCHA
RODRIGO ARAUJO PEREIRA
RODRIGO DE LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
RODRIGO FERREIRA DA COSTA
RODRIGO FERREIRA XIMENES
RODRIGO GIL DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO NOGUEIRA FERNANDES
RODRIGO PESSANHA PIRES
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CEFET/RJ
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14306254
14268890
14268918
14268923
14283367
14345445
14294093
14268933
14268978
14268986
14269018
14294855
14345803
14345819
14304414
14269030
14345566
14303564
14293558
14075126
14269041
14269076
14295085
14304800
14269085
14269120
14294459
14345428
14298385
14269123
14269130
14283696
14269155
14269160
14269164
14269169
14293561

RODRIGO RIBEIRO SANTOS

ROMULO DOS REIS MILAGRES
ROMULO PRATTI RAMOS

ROSALIA ESTELA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL CORREA NERY

SAMUEL RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
SEBASTIAO GOMES DA SILVA
SERAFIM CAMARA FERREIRA

SERGIO GABRIEL DE SOUZA LEAO
SERGIO GENEROSO THEODORO

SIDNEI PAULO MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

SUZANA AKEMI ANDRADE YOSHIHARA
TAIS MACHADO PAES

TARCIA LINS DE LIMA

TARCISIO ROCHA GARCIA

TATIANE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
TAYLANA MEDEIROS DA CUNHA
TAYNA ARAUJO PINTO

THAIS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

THAIS REGINA GOMES CINTRA

THAISA JORDAO DE OLIVEIRA BALBI SILVA
THAMIRES COSTA LIMA DE FREITAS
THAYNARA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
THIAGO APARECIDO LOPES MEDEIROS
THIAGO CASEMIRO MACENA DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO DA SILVA PORTELLA MAFRA
THIAGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA
THIAGO DE MELO SILVA

THIAGO DUARTE OLIVEIRA

THIAGO GUERRA DE LANA

THIAGO RIBEIRO NUNES

TIAGO BELCHIOR FERNANDES DA SILVA
TIAGO DOS SANTOS DUQUE DA SILVA
TIAGO DOS SANTOS SILVA

TIAGO MONTEIRO BORGES

VAGNER DOS SANTOS

VAGNER SOUZA DA SILVA
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14269215
14283892
14269218
14269223
14269228
14293554
14345829
14269233
14269260
14269270
14298231
14294689
14269280
14269290
14282607
14304255
14269320
14298384

VICTOR DE LYRA
VINICIOS DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

VINICIUS ALCANTARA CAETANO MOTTA

VINICIUS MORAIS BARRETO DA COSTA

VITOR HUGO DE CARVALHO MACHADO

VITOR ROCHA ROQUE

VIVIANY DIAS GANDRA

WAGNER PINHEIRO DA SILVA
WAGNER RIBEIRO XAVIER

WALBER FREITAS DOS SANTOS
WANATHAN SILVA DE FREITAS
WASHINGTON MACEDO DE ALMEIDA
WELINGTON BARBOSA LEANDRO
WESLEY DA SILVA MOREIRA

WESLEY GOMES PEREIRA

XERXES RICARDO DA SILVA SOARES
YVES JONAS OLIVEIRA DA INVENCAO
ZELIO RESENDE BARBOSA JUNIOR
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